ﬁ Outlook

May Lit Schedule 2025

From Amy Prather <amy@stdavidssf.org>
Date Wed 4/23/2025 12:08 PM

To  Chris Yaw <chris@stdavidssf.org>; Amy Prather <amy@stdavidssf.org>; Alfred John Eppens
<ajeppens@netscape.net>; Deborah Davis <deborahdavis0917@gmail.com>; Felicity Thompson
(designbyfelicity@comcast.net) <designbyfelicity@comcast.net>; j.Ipetersen7994@gmail.com
<j.Ipetersen7994@gmail.com>; Father Stephen Bancroft <shb1871@sbcglobal.net>

Cc  Stephen Ernst <sce1998@msn.com>; tcobb@umich.edu <tcobb@umich.edu>; Martin McElroy
<martin1817@gmail.com>; rslitwin@wowway.com <rslitwin@wowway.com>; Darryl Butler
<bigslimdb@gmail.com>; nowalmba@yahoo.com <nowalmba@yahoo.com>; sjjsrienstra@gmail.com
<sjjsrienstra@gmail.com>; Manju Freeman <gwehtamo@gmail.com>; jonesj4@comcast.net
<jonesjd@comcast.net>; julie1258@att.net <julie1258@att.net>; Mary Bensmiller
<mary.bensmiller@gmail.com>; jernst1998@gmail.com <jernst1998@gmail.com>; Lori Pinson
<wxready@comcast.net>; walteredwards99@yahoo.com <walteredwards99@yahoo.com>;
kjeudier1040@gmail.com <kjeudier1040@gmail.com>; Carolyn Gamble <carolyngam@sbcglobal.net>;
Janeanne Jones (weeda1954@gmail.com) <weeda1954@gmail.com>; Megan Clous <meganclous@msn.com>;
ssullivan09@gmail.com <ssullivan09@gmail.com>; Edna Buday <ebuday@sbcglobal.net>

ﬂJ 2 attachments (628 KB)
2025_0314_ChDirectory2020Master1se.pdf; May Lit 2025.png;

Good morning, everyone,

| hope everyone had a beautiful Easter! St. David’s had a record turn out and it is all because of you and
your dedication to making our community a blessing for all. I'm sure you all know this process well by
now. | am sending the Liturgy Schedule for May (see below). If you are unavailable to fill your role,
please find a replacement. | have attached a copy of the directory. If you need further assistance, please
reach out. Have a fantastic day!

Thank you

Amy Prather

Parish Administrator
she/her/hers What's this?

St. David's Episcopal Church
Southfield, Ml 48076
248-557-5430
www.stdavidssf.org

St. David's Episcopal Church Liturgy Schedule 2025

4-May 11-May 18-May 25-May
Fourth . Sixth
Third Sunday of Easter Sunday of Fifth Sunday Sunday of
of Easter
Easter Easter
8:00 AM




Celebrant Fr. Chris Yaw Fr. Chris Fr. Chris Fr. Chris
. Felicity
Preacher Felicity Thompson Fr. Chris Fr. Chris Thompson
Martin
LEM/Lector Tom Cobb McElroy
. . Felicity Felicity Felicity
Seminarian Felicity Thompson Thompson Thompson Thompson
10:00 AM
Celebrant Fr. Chris Yaw Fr. Chris Fr. Chris Fr. Chris
Felicity
Preacher Easter Pageant Fr. Chris Fr. Chris Thompson
I Felicity Felicity Felicity
Felicity Thompson
Seminarian y P Thompson Thompson Thompson
Anne
Ray Litwinowicz Darryl Jeannette Steve
Butler Rienstra
Welcome LaSovage
LEM Manju Freeman Jer.1n|.fer Jake Jones Julie
Gilpin Wagner
. - Walter
Lector 1st Lesson Mary Bensmiller Jan Ernst Lori Pinson
Edwards
Psalm Choir Choir Choir Choir
Carolyn Jeanneane Jeanne
Lector 2nd Lesson Kristin Eudier Gamble Jones Petersen
Fr. Steve Fr. Steve Fr. Steve
Gospeler Fr. Steve Bancroft Bancroft Bancroft Bancroft
Kristin . Edna
Prayers Megan Clous Eudier Sean Sullivan Buday
Announcements Mary Bensmiller Ellen Boyes | John Hawkes | Jake Jones
Crucifer Deborah Davis Debofah Deb°fah Debofah
Davis Davis Davis
Acolyte Noah Jacroy Lm.da Jared Barnett | James Yaw
Smiley
Jade Manju Nathan
Acolyte Ethan Jacroy Smiley Freeman Rienstra
Gospel Book Onika Celestine Ru_by Ruby Smiley
Smiley
Dove n/a n/a n/a n/a
Steve
Zoom Operator Steve Ernst Steve Ernst | Steve Ernst Ernst
Usher Gregg Morton Paul Wayne Atfield Steve
Veselenak Rienstra
Mary Ellen Ray
Usher Darryl Butler Mackinder Litwinowicz Jan Ernst
Usher Ethan Oliver Julie Rocco Nathan
Wagner Romano Rienstra
Usher Richard Pina Walter John Hawkes Se_an
Edwards Sullivan
. Linda Jennifer
Greeter Mary Ellen Mackinder Taylor Gilpin Judy Walsh




Greeter 2 Greg DuRoss Pat Hardy Janny Milton
. Marilyn Carol
Altar Guild Ellen Boyes Greening Ellen Boyes Detrisac
Diane
Altar Guild Marilyn Greening Schoch Kristin Eudier | Ellen Boyes
Altar Guild
. Maureen
Vestry Ellen Boyes Pat Tilley Carol Wells Mahar
Rescue Mission: Second Wednesday May
14, 7pm
Hampton
Minister Deborah Davis ASSISTING Hanable
. Last Sunday May 25,
Walton Wood: 12:30pm
Hampton
Minister Deborah Davis ASSISTING Hanable




